SKU# HOG025
A new breed of Hog!
The Hog range just got broader. HedgeHog 4 Network™ is
the littlest of the range and still packs quite a punch running
the same software as all the other Hogs. HedgeHog 4N™
comes with ArtNet and CITP capabilities and is designed for
small to mid level shows. It’s compact, lightweight and easy
to take on a plane!

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
ORDER CODE ITEM
ENO406 eNode4™
DRCHH001 Flight Case w/Casters and Pull Handle (45lbs loaded)
**Also Includes Custom Space To Hold eNode4™
AC5PM3PFM 5pin Male XLR to 3pin Female Turnaround
CAT005 5’ CAT6 Ethercon Cable
AC5PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
eNode4™
ArtNet to DMX-512 Converter
Up To (4) Universes
(4) 5pin Universal DMX Ports (Input or Output)